

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule C

Project No : AK NPS DENA 10(41)

Project Name : Repave Denali Park Road MP 3.4 to 14.9

Solicitation No: DTFH70-15-B-00015

State : AK

County : Denali

Federal Location : Denali National Park

Opened at: Vancouver, WA

Opened by: Angy Liljedahl

Date: 1/13/2016

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed: _____

Title: Contracting Officer

Date: 1/14/2016

Contract Awarded to: _____

Award Date: _____

Contractor	Comment	Bid Amount	Responsive
Engineer's Estimate		\$ 8,686,381.92	
Pruhs Construction Co 2193 Viking Drive Anchorage, AK 99501		\$ 9,592,308.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule C

Project No: AK NPS DENA 10(41)

Project Name: Repave Denali Park Road MP 3.4 to 14.9

			Engineer's Estimate		Pruhs Construction Company, LLC		
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
15101-0000	MOBILIZATION						
Line C0020	ALL	LPSM	\$ 788,011.99	\$ 788,011.99	\$ 420,000.00	\$	420,000.00
15201-0000	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING						
Line C0040	ALL	LPSM	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$	63,000.00
15301-0010	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE						
Line C0060	ALL	LPSM	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$	125,000.00
15401-0000	CONTRACTOR TESTING						
Line C0080	ALL	LPSM	\$ 215,112.00	\$ 215,112.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$	220,000.00
15501-0000	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE						
Line C0100	ALL	LPSM	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$	10,000.00
15705-0100	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE						
Line C0120	450	LNFT	\$ 8.95	\$ 4,027.50	\$ 12.00	\$	5,400.00
15705-1400	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, FIBER ROLL(GOVERNMENT FURNISHED)						
Line C0140	950	LNFT	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 7.00	\$	6,650.00
15706-1600	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT						
Line C0160	2	EACH	\$ 1,541.67	\$ 3,083.34	\$ 5,000.00	\$	10,000.00
20401-0000	ROADWAY EXCAVATION						
Line C0180	585	CUYD	\$ 33.02	\$ 19,316.70	\$ 30.00	\$	17,550.00
20402-0000	SUBEXCAVATION						
Line C0200	29,900	CUYD	\$ 12.03	\$ 359,697.00	\$ 18.00	\$	538,200.00
20701-0100	SEPARATION-STABILIZATION GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 1, TYPE A						
Line C0220	46,800	SQYD	\$ 2.84	\$ 132,912.00	\$ 1.50	\$	70,200.00
20703-2000	GEOGRID, STABILIZATION						
Line C0240	140,200	SQYD	\$ 3.00	\$ 420,600.00	\$ 3.50	\$	490,700.00
30202-2000	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2						
Line C0260	63,550	TON	\$ 30.45	\$ 1,935,097.50	\$ 29.00	\$	1,842,950.00
30302-1000	DITCH RECONDITIONING						
Line C0280	800	LNFT	\$ 13.51	\$ 10,808.00	\$ 20.00	\$	16,000.00
30604-0600	FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION WITH FOAMED ASPHALT, 6-INCH DEPTH						
Line C0300	102,650	SQYD	\$ 8.94	\$ 917,691.00	\$ 6.00	\$	615,900.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule C

Project No: AK NPS DENA 10(41)

Project Name: Repave Denali Park Road MP 3.4 to 14.9

Engineer's Estimate

Pruhs Construction Company, LLC

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
30611-0000	CEMENT					
Line C0320	305	TON	\$ 313.00	\$ 95,465.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 152,500.00
30613-0000	ASPHALT BINDER(GRADE PG 52-28)					
Line C0340	885	TON	\$ 298.00	\$ 263,730.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 641,625.00
40101-5600	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, GYRATORY MIX, 1/2-INCH OR 3/4-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, 0.3 TO(TYPE II ROUGHNESS)					
Line C0360	16,660	TON	\$ 106.41	\$ 1,772,790.60	\$ 130.00	\$ 2,165,800.00
40105-3000	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3					
Line C0380	165	TON	\$ 460.00	\$ 75,900.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 156,750.00
40301-0000	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT(TYPE I)					
Line C0400	4,200	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 630,000.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 642,600.00
41201-0000	TACK COAT					
Line C0420	50	TON	\$ 929.50	\$ 46,475.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50
60501-0000	STANDARD UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM					
Line C0440	1,883	LNFT	\$ 63.23	\$ 119,062.09	\$ 60.00	\$ 112,980.00
62201-0250	DUMP TRUCK, 10 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY					
Line C0460	40	HOUR	\$ 144.15	\$ 5,766.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 7,800.00
62201-2050	ROLLER					
Line C0480	40	HOUR	\$ 115.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00
62201-2800	MOTOR GRADER, 8 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE					
Line C0500	40	HOUR	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,000.00
62201-3400	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, 1 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY WITH THUMB ATTACHMENT					
Line C0520	40	HOUR	\$ 175.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 9,600.00
62301-0000	GENERAL LABOR					
Line C0540	80	HOUR	\$ 77.00	\$ 6,160.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,000.00
63302-0000	SIGN SYSTEM					
Line C0560	31.25	SQFT	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,812.50
63316-1000	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN					
Line C0580	9	EACH	\$ 233.90	\$ 2,105.10	\$ 600.00	\$ 5,400.00
63401-0300	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID(YELLOW)					
Line C0600	199,600	LNFT	\$ 0.13	\$ 25,948.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 59,880.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule C

Project No: AK NPS DENA 10(41)

Project Name: Repave Denali Park Road MP 3.4 to 14.9

Engineer's Estimate

Pruhs Construction Company, LLC

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
63401-0300	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID(WHITE STOP LINE)					
Line C0620	270	LNFT	\$ 1.50	\$ 405.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,080.00
63401-0400	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, BROKEN(YELLOW)					
Line C0640	30,000	LNFT	\$ 0.14	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 9,000.00
63502-1200	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TUBULAR MARKER, TYPE 28-INCH					
Line C0660	300	EACH	\$ 28.20	\$ 8,460.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 22,500.00
63502-1300	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM					
Line C0680	50	EACH	\$ 88.50	\$ 4,425.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00
63502-1500	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE A					
Line C0700	14	EACH	\$ 35.25	\$ 493.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,050.00
63502-3100	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM					
Line C0720	1	EACH	\$ 24,375.00	\$ 24,375.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00
63503-0700	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS					
Line C0740	90,800	LNFT	\$ 0.33	\$ 29,964.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 54,480.00
63504-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN					
Line C0760	348	SQFT	\$ 65.25	\$ 22,707.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 26,100.00
63507-0700	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR					
Line C0780	154	DAY	\$ 397.00	\$ 61,138.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 385,000.00
63507-0800	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN					
Line C0800	110	DAY	\$ 46.10	\$ 5,071.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 30,250.00
63509-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER					
Line C0820	3,650	FXHR	\$ 82.00	\$ 299,300.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 299,300.00
63601-6000	SYSTEM INSTALLATION, TRAFFIC DETECTOR SYSTEM					
Line C0840	ALL	LPSM	\$ 8,434.60	\$ 8,434.60	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
63703-0000	RESIDENTIAL HOUSING					
Line C0860	3	EACH	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 120,000.00
63704-0000	VEHICLE					
Line C0880	3	EACH	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 90,000.00